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Course Name

Master of Science - Computer Science

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Computer Science

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Computer Science

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Computer Science

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Computer Science

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Computer Science

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Computer Science

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Computer Science

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Computer Science

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Computer Science

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Computer Science

(Self-Finance)
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Registration_Ild StudentFullName

242012078

242003306

242016548

242006252

242012946

242000265

242006188

242013025

242015013

242032347

242002408

Jaanshi

Sakshi

SHIFA PARVEEN
Aliya Khatoon
Minakshi

Jaya Talan
Komal

POOJA RANI
Sonam

NISHU JHA

Pinki

Father Name

Rajiv kumar
Satender kumar
AKHTAR

HUSSAIN
Mohammad

Haroon
Rajbeer

Neeraj Singh
Praveen kumar
RAJVIR

Dinesh chand

VINOD JHA

Kashi Prasad

Reservation
(0:11:Te[o] 3}

General
Scheduled Caste
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category
AIOC
AlOC
AIOC
AIOC
AlOC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

UG %

87.2700

81.2667

79.2667

73.1333

70.6333

70.3667

68.9667

66.0000

63.9667

55.0833

55.6667

Weightage

Total
Marks

87.2700

86.2667

84.2667

78.1333

75.6333

75.3667

73.9667

71.0000

68.9667

60.0833

55.6667



