## PG Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Master of Science - Computer Science (Self-Finance)	242012078	Jaanshi	Rajiv kumar	General	AIOC	87.2700	0	87.2700
2	Master of Science - Computer Science (Self-Finance)	242003306	Sakshi	Satender kumar	Scheduled Caste	AIOC	81.2667	5	86.2667
3	Master of Science - Computer Science (Self-Finance)	242016548	SHIFA PARVEEN	AKHTAR HUSSAIN	General	AIOC	79.2667	5	84.2667
4	Master of Science - Computer Science (Self-Finance)	242006252	Aliya Khatoon	Mohammad Haroon	General	AIOC	73.1333	5	78.1333
5	Master of Science - Computer Science (Self-Finance)	242012946	Minakshi	Rajbeer	General	AIOC	70.6333	5	75.6333
6	Master of Science - Computer Science (Self-Finance)	242000265	Jaya Talan	Neeraj Singh	General	HOGC	70.3667	5	75.3667
7	Master of Science - Computer Science (Self-Finance)	242006188	Komal	Praveen kumar	General	HOGC	68.9667	5	73.9667
8	Master of Science - Computer Science (Self-Finance)	242013025	POOJA RANI	RAJVIR	General	HOGC	66.0000	5	71.0000
9	Master of Science - Computer Science (Self-Finance)	242015013	Sonam	Dinesh chand	General	HOGC	63.9667	5	68.9667
10	Master of Science - Computer Science (Self-Finance)	242032347	NISHU JHA	VINOD JHA	General	HOGC	55.0833	5	60.0833
11	Master of Science - Computer Science (Self-Finance)	242002408	Pinki	Kashi Prasad	Backward Class	HOGC	55.6667	0	55.6667